PRESIDENT
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TEHNICAL DIRECTOR
Zoran Stratev
zoran.stratev@ffm.com.mk

Department for
Security and Integrity
Robert Markovic
robert.markovic@ffm.com.mk

GENERAL SECRETARY
Filip Popovski
filip.popovski@ffm.com.mk

DEPUTY GENERAL SECRETARY |
Drilon Ganiu
drilon.ganiu@ffm.com.mk I

Sector
FOOTBALL
Zarko Ignjatovski
zarko.ignjatovski@ffm.com.mk

Sector
SUPPORT
Evgenija Milinovic ]
evgenija.milinovik@ffm.com.mk ii

! Mario Gjurcinovski !
I mario.gjurcinovski@ffm.com.mk !

Department for

! Development of the game !

of football

Department for
Licensing and International
Activities
Biljana Velkovska Smilanovska
biljana.velkovska@ffm.com.mk

Department for

National Competitions ! Legal Affairs

Dimitar Zisovski

dimitar.zisovski@ffm.com.mk

i Department for

Department for
Logistics, maintenance and
procurment
Goran Radulovic
goran.radulovic@ffm.com.mk

! Natalia Bozhinovska llievska

i natalia.bozhinovska@ffm.com.mk

Department for

1 Referees and ref ereeing i
! Tomislav Mladenovski !
I tomislav.mladenovski@ffm.com.mk !

i Department for

Sasko Stojcevski
sasko.stojcevski@ffm.com.mk

I Department for i

Accounting and finance

I Marketing and Communications 1
! Aleksandra Pejkovska !
i aleksandra.pejkovska@ffm.com.mk !
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